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Anlage
Wagnerstr. 6, 97922 Lauda-Konigshofen
T 09343-58471 Kuno.Bamberger@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Bamberger, Kuno

T 09343 65822 vorstand-finanzen@djk-unterbalbach.de

Jugendwart/in
Leber, Patrick
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Damen 1
MF: Hannah Hofmann
m 017624024278; hofmann.hannah@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Krawietz, Danuta
Bamberger, Antonia
Hofmann, Hannah
Sommerrock, Sina

Buchmann, Anna-Lena

Maier, Alisia
Buchmann, Sarah
Osswald, Katharina
Buchmann, Sophie
Hofmann, Emma
Schweitzer, Sophia
Heer, Eileen
Meissner, Clara
Apfel, Helgard
Mechler, Christin
Schmitt, Marianne
Leber, Sabrina
Béathge, Franca

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27250714
20158724
29654555
29652370
29554070
29756784
29554069
29554071
29756785
20664555
20259345
20261078
20259735
26101048
28501905
25501657
29051779
20664567

LK DR Info
LK17,7
LK19,5
LK19,8
LK20,4
LK20,7
LK20,7
LK21,3
LK22,5
LK22,7
LK24,8
LK22,5
LK24,1
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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